Edward Farrar Utility District

Commissioners Meeting
Wednesday Sept 11, 2024
Steele Room
28 North Main St, Waterbury VT

https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 875 7036 7496
Passcode: 103485

Dial by your location
e +1 646 931 3860 US
* +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

************************************************************************************************

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm
4:55 pm
5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:20 pm
5:25 pm
5:35pm
5:45 pm

5:50 pm

Agenda

Call to Order:

Approve Agenda

Public

Concern for Shooting in the Watershed

Update on Peck Mobil Home Park

Update on Flood Reduction Study.and remote water shutoffs
Subdivision of town land on Woody Ave

Filling member at large on UDAG Loan Committee
Update on outstanding water and sewer bills
Weekly Reports

Approval of past Minutes

Adjourn

****************************************************************************************




