Edward Farrar Utility District Commissioners Meeting

Wednesday Sept 11, 2024
Steele Room
28 North Main St, Waterbury VT

Join Zoom Meeting https://www.zoom.us/join Meeting ID: 875 7036 7496

Passcode: 103485

Dial by your location
• +1 646 931 3860 US
• +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

Agenda

4:30 pm	Call to Order:
4:30 pm	Approve Agenda
4:35 pm	Public
4:40 pm	Concern for Shooting in the Watershed
4:55 pm	Update on Peck Mobil Home Park
5:00 pm	Update on Flood Reduction Study and remote water shutoffs
5:10 pm	Subdivision of town land on Woody Ave
5:20 pm	Filling member at large on UDAG Loan Committee
5:25 pm	Update on outstanding water and sewer bills
5:35 pm	Weekly Reports
5:45 pm	Approval of past Minutes
5:50 pm	Adjourn
